
Stand: 28.06.2011 / 15:18:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Alt Bukow,PLS vom 25.-26.06.2011 [201126003] 25.06.2011 - 26.06.2011

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Lilli Marlene 5139 7.50P

2. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wicky263 7.00P

3. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Donna Frederica 471 6.50P

4. Dörte Tassin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Chico's Charmante37 6.40P

5. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Sarkozy 7190 6.10

6. Franziska Zaage (RC Reez e.V.) Faithless B86 5.70

7. Tobias Pinkny (RV Schwittersdorf e.V.) Cool Charmeur46 5.60

7. Maria Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Kaskada 3118 5.60

9. Andre Hagemann (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Chira P38 5.50

10. Alin Schilkowski (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Debbi 855 5.10

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Lena-Renee Klakow (RFV Stülow e.V.) Dance on Top53 7.40P

2. Nicole Brinkmann (RC Reez e.V.) Don Diego 3168 6.60P

3. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Indian Manitou109 6.40P

4. Alin Schilkowski (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Debbi 855 6.20P

5. Hannah Burchard (RV Güstrow e.V.) Rosali 17188 5.80

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wicky263 7.60P

2. Mandy Kalis (PSV Heidekaten e.V) Wellenstein212 7.40P

3. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Pamelly172 6.70P

4. Annett Melchert (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Mondis159 6.60P

5. Jennifer Soujon (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Ascat9 6.40

6. Sandra Melchin (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Lloyd 20143 6.00

7. Lisa Farin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Serino235 5.90

8. Dörte Tassin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Chico's Charmante37 5.00

8. Annekathrin Dolge (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Sina 376196 5.00

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.

1. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 272 6.70P

2. Mandy Kalis (PSV Heidekaten e.V) Wellenstein212 6.50P

3. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Indian Manitou109 6.40P

4. Lisa Schoch (RV Parkentin e.V.) Attention please11 6.30P

5. Marisa Böttger (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Phidelity Soul177 6.20

6. Helene-Sophie Kipp (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Montanus 18160 6.00

7. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Captain Joe 2277 5.70

8. Nadja Engel-Lutz Dr. (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) La liba de Luna 3120 5.50

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Con-Suri259 7.30P

2. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheyenne de Mingu35 6.50P

3. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18928 6.40P

4. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lancada 5125 6.10P

5. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Ziana Chiimori de Mingu242 5.90P

6. Alin Schilkowski (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Cheyenne S 236 5.80

6. Ronja Bergmann (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Liroy B275 5.80

8. Tobias Pinkny (RV Schwittersdorf e.V.) Cool Charmeur46 5.60

9. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Catwalk 22257 5.50

10. Detlef Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.) Lauree 3133 4.80

10. Sophie Dörre (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Linnea 9141 4.80

12. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream255 4.70

13. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Colino 3342 4.00

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco 21267 8.00P

2. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Laconcorde268 7.50P

3. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Con-Suri259 7.30P

4. Tobias Pinkny (RV Schwittersdorf e.V.) Pira 59179 7.10P

5. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cool Champ258 6.90

6. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Catwalk 22257 6.70

7. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheyenne de Mingu35 6.00

8. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Candus 2272 5.70

7/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

1. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 2245 *0.00 / 33.78P

2. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2110 *0.00 / 40.49P
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3. Nele Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Coriolan 4248 *0.00 / 41.88P

4. Anja Schulze (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro128 *0.00 / 41.94P

5. Hannah Burchard (RV Güstrow e.V.) Rosali 17188 *0.00 / 42.58P

6. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3124 *0.00 / 43.27P

7. Tobias Pinkny (RV Schwittersdorf e.V.) Pira 59179 *0.00 / 43.56P

8. Steffi Kröncke (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Chaster241 *0.00 / 43.72P

9. Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Easter 278 *0.00 / 43.91P

10. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 45122 *0.00 / 44.58P

11. Anika Köhn (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Gismo 51297 *0.25 / 48.69

12. Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Biene 42715 *0.50 / 48.22

13. Caroline Schatz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Cayenne 17629 *0.50 / 49.72

14. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Libero 124137 *4.00 / 38.80

15. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Lucky 699146 *4.00 / 38.87

16. Johannes Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Ringo-T187 *4.00 / 42.05

17. Franziska Czygan (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Levalsaro136 *4.00 / 46.76

18. Jennifer Pormetter (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Gragina98 *4.00 / 46.89

19. Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.) Schoensgreen Raffinada243 *6.25 / 60.11

20. Doreen Witt (RV Ontario Lambrechtshagen e.V) Sina 376196 *8.00 / 63.61

21. Andrea Gag-Heine (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Amy 191244 *8.25 / 64.44

22. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream255 *11.50 / 61.01

23. Pia-Antonia Löwe (RF Börzow e.V.) Bastian 85236 4.00 / 38.11

24. Claudia Müller-Schiemann (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Patty 31173 4.00 / 40.35

25. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Gipsy 102196 4.75 / 57.02

26. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252189 5.00 / 58.97

27. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Domingo 39166 8.00 / 38.89

28. Siegwart Böther (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ben Hur 8714 8.00 / 49.77

29. Beate Lattuch (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Laura Z132 16.00 / 45.92

7/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

1. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Wincenta 4215 *0.00 / 31.59P

2. Ina Segendorf (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Riesco Mc Marsupilami186 *0.00 / 33.59P

3. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Lamont 10124 *0.00 / 33.90P

4. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Henry 330105 *0.00 / 34.02P

5. Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lucky 1004145 *0.00 / 34.63P

6. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74184 *0.00 / 35.42P

7. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347152 *0.00 / 35.65P

8. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl110 *0.00 / 36.44P

9. Karsten Grünthal (RV Neubukow e.V.) Dunja 75576 *0.00 / 36.68P

10. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17178 *0.00 / 37.22P

11. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P38 *0.00 / 37.26

12. Jeannette Sachs (PSV Wendorf e.V.) Nora 427168 *0.00 / 37.82

13. Monika Henke (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Lennox 116134 *0.00 / 40.99

14. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Con-Suri259 *0.00 / 41.14

15. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lancada 5125 *0.00 / 42.28

16. Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463131 *0.00 / 42.86

17. Rainer Muck (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Leo 408135 *0.00 / 43.97

18. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Candus 2272 *0.00 / 47.39

19. Jana Bahlo (RuFG Bargfeld-Stegen) Converina45 *0.00 / 47.77

20. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18928 *4.00 / 45.29

21. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Jara 17112 *4.00 / 47.92

22. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Harlekin 378104 *6.25 / 56.23

23. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Creme de la Creme252 *8.00 / 38.55

24. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Walina 50264 *14.75 / 58.06

25. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Nadin G162 4.00 / 35.73

26. Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Diamondra59 4.00 / 37.29

27. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Noomi 3167 4.00 / 38.25

28. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 399256 4.00 / 40.48

29. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135111 4.00 / 40.56

30. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Grille 98102 4.00 / 42.35

31. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte16 8.00 / 42.03

32. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Pamelly172 8.00 / 44.88

33. Nicole Kuhn (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Paulette 12174 8.00 / 50.09

34. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 234253 8.00 / 53.17

35. Jessica Maaß (RSG Goldewin-Lüssow-Karow e.V.) Labyrinth 5121 12.00 / 40.29

36. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4377 12.00 / 44.48

37. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Limmenty140 12.00 / 46.85

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Mandy Kalis (PSV Heidekaten e.V) Wellenstein212 0.00 / 53.26P

2. Tobias Pinkny (RV Schwittersdorf e.V.) Pira 59179 0.00 / 53.68P

3. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka43 0.00 / 54.15P

4. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3124 0.00 / 54.34P
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5. Steffi Kröncke (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Chaster241 0.00 / 55.22P

6. Nele Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Coriolan 4248 0.00 / 55.32P

7. Julia Melchert (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Da Jarra51 0.00 / 56.01P

8. Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.) Schoensgreen Raffinada243 0.00 / 56.60P

9. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 45122 0.00 / 58.31P

10. Nicole Brinkmann (RC Reez e.V.) Sarrotti Pour191 0.00 / 59.15P

11. Andrea Gag-Heine (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Amy 191244 0.00 / 60.98

12. Caroline Schatz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Cayenne 17629 0.00 / 61.33

13. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Lucky 699146 4.00 / 42.79

14. Jennifer Pormetter (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Gragina98 4.00 / 43.60

15. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 2245 4.00 / 45.04

16. Ronny Gräf (RFV Wessin e.V.) Joker 475113 4.00 / 48.91

17. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Speedy 172197 4.00 / 50.69

18. Frank Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Whisper 169213 4.00 / 52.99

19. Jennifer Soujon (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Ascat9 4.00 / 54.68

20. Annie Naujoks (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Landfürst FF127 4.00 / 54.74

21. Anika Köhn (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Gismo 51297 4.75 / 66.87

22. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream255 5.25 / 68.17

23. Johannes Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Ringo-T187 8.00 / 51.36

24. Kerstin Krohmann (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Dorin 1273 8.00 / 52.35

25. Frank Muhs (RFV Bresch e.V) Calle 4021 9.00 / 83.14

26. Beate Lattuch (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Laura Z132 12.00 / 56.42

27. Kerstin Krohmann (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Dexter 10658 12.25 / 64.34

28. Doreen Witt (RV Ontario Lambrechtshagen e.V) Sina 376196 13.50 / 69.45

29. Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) Gina 165095 15.25 / 77.89

30. Anne-Marie Köpke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Eicha 280 15.50 / 77.53

31. Antje Bliesener (RV Parkentin e.V.) Ustina 6208 16.00 / 53.49

32. Siegwart Böther (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ben Hur 8714 16.00 / 61.88

33. Johanna-Elisa Klare (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Brylantyn19 24.50 / 97.06

34. Klaus-Markus Leinert (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Cilenos L39 34.75 / 122.66

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135111 0.00 / 40.38P

2. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Wincenta 4215 0.00 / 42.44P

3. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Lamont 10124 0.00 / 42.51P

4. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Milton 64156 0.00 / 42.59P

5. Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lucky 1004145 0.00 / 43.88P

6. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Grille 98102 0.00 / 43.98P

7. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Fira 2237 0.00 / 44.51P

8. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347152 0.00 / 46.36P

9. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl110 0.00 / 46.97P

10. Jeannette Sachs (PSV Wendorf e.V.) Nora 427168 0.00 / 47.20P

11. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Pepper 87176 0.00 / 47.28P

12. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lancada 5125 0.00 / 47.32

13. Nora Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Gremlin 24101 0.00 / 47.85

14. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Nadin G162 0.00 / 48.25

15. Monika Henke (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Lennox 116134 0.00 / 48.63

16. Anja Schulze (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro128 0.00 / 50.42

17. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Creme de la Creme252 0.00 / 50.67

18. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P38 0.00 / 50.95

19. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18928 0.00 / 52.78

20. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Con-Suri259 0.00 / 53.30

21. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 399256 0.00 / 53.61

22. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Harlekin 378104 0.00 / 55.91

23. Ina Segendorf (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Riesco Mc Marsupilami186 4.00 / 40.92

24. Karsten Grünthal (RV Neubukow e.V.) Dunja 75576 4.00 / 43.75

25. Franziska Riedner (RV Miltzow e.V.) Plaisir D'amour 2180 4.00 / 46.75

26. Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Dijago 263 4.00 / 47.74

27. Hannah Burchard (RV Güstrow e.V.) Rosali 17188 4.00 / 49.54

28. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Libero 124137 4.00 / 50.30

29. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Walina 50264 4.00 / 50.77

30. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Noomi 3167 4.00 / 50.82

31. Conny Schwebcke (RC Passin e.V.) Tanzprinzessin202 4.00 / 53.55

32. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4377 4.00 / 55.36

33. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17178 4.00 / 59.25

34. Jana Bahlo (RuFG Bargfeld-Stegen) Converina45 4.00 / 59.53

35. Nicole Kuhn (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Paulette 12174 5.75 / 70.34

36. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Jara 17112 8.00 / 58.50

37. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Pamelly172 8.00 / 59.08

38. Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463131 8.00 / 60.90

39. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 234253 8.00 / 62.44

40. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Limmenty140 12.00 / 57.75
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9 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A*

1. Karsten Grünthal (RV Neubukow e.V.) Dunja 75576 27.00 / 28.21P

2. Marlen Krohn (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Lamont 10124 27.00 / 29.24P

3. Anja Boldt (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Belmondo 15713 27.00 / 30.92P

4. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl110 27.00 / 34.64P

5. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Harlekin 378104 27.00 / 34.90P

6. Ronja Bergmann (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Gina270 27.00 / 34.94P

7. Mandy Kalis (PSV Heidekaten e.V) Wellenstein212 27.00 / 35.77P

8. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 45122 27.00 / 36.94

9. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 399256 27.00 / 41.78

10.  Benjamin Becker (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Goldregen 35273 27.00 / 42.80

11. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135111 22.00 / 32.30

12. Anne Groß (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Hero 82106 22.00 / 33.87

13. Ronja Bergmann (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Liroy B275 21.00 / 36.89

14. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lancada 5125 17.00 / 31.54

15. Madlen Kozianka (RFV Stuthof e.V) Lucy 660147 15.25 / 47.12

16. Beate Lattuch (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Laura Z132 15.00 / 34.91

17. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 234253 13.00 / 30.22

18. Nicole Kuhn (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Sunnyboy 115200 3.00 / 28.82

19. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252189 3.00 / 32.48

20. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18928 3.00 / 34.33

21. Jana Bahlo (RuFG Bargfeld-Stegen) Converina45 3.00 / 40.17

10 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Quintessa 13183 0.00 / 44.15P

2. Kristin Köpp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheerio 1334 0.00 / 44.77P

3. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7117 0.00 / 44.86P

4. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 781 0.00 / 45.02P

5. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Radziano271 0.00 / 47.90P

6. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Bony 1017 0.00 / 48.54P

7. Birgit Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.) Tamires201 0.00 / 48.63P

8. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Carima de Mingu25 0.00 / 48.65

9. Steffen Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) Genscha93 0.00 / 49.12

10. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Candus 2272 0.00 / 49.53

11. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 399256 0.00 / 51.23

12. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Lamont 10124 4.00 / 43.34

13. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 289 4.00 / 45.91

14.  Benjamin Becker (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Goldregen 35273 4.00 / 54.13

15. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Jonny W114 4.00 / 57.88

16. Shahana Hohlweg (RFV Krempin e.V.) Anastasia 1334 4.50 / 65.87

17. Ronja Bergmann (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Gina270 5.00 / 67.51

18. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135111 8.00 / 45.03

19. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2110 8.00 / 54.14

20. Luise Nass (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett269 12.00 / 54.06

21. Anja Boldt (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Belmondo 15713 12.00 / 60.98

22. Karsten Grünthal (RV Neubukow e.V.) Dunja 75576 12.75 / 66.52

23. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl110 13.00 / 67.83

24. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Laconcorde268 13.50 / 69.46

11 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Bony 1017 *0.00 / 49.98P

2. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Gyselle 3103 *0.00 / 50.23P

3. Kristin Köpp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheerio 1334 *0.00 / 52.63P

4. Birgit Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.) Tamires201 *0.00 / 53.03P

5. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sun of Queen199 *4.00 / 48.00P

6. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett269 *8.00 / 48.63P

7. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W26 *22.00 / 71.48P

8.  Benjamin Becker (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Goldregen 35273 *39.00 / 80.14P

9. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Derren 257 0.00 / 75.85P

10. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2110 0.75 / 88.29P

11. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Coeur de Lion 1140 1.00 / 89.11

12. Steffen Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) Genscha93 4.00 / 70.29

13. Laura Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) Maranie151 4.00 / 70.81

14. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte16 4.00 / 71.86

15. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Dovers Boy74 4.00 / 75.84

16. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 289 4.00 / 76.06

17. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74184 4.00 / 78.02

18. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus20 4.00 / 78.47

19. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Pepper 87176 4.00 / 79.50

20. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Laconcorde268 4.00 / 80.18
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21. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Candus 2272 4.00 / 81.06

22. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Jonny W114 4.00 / 81.09

23. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Radziano271 4.00 / 85.70

24. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7117 6.00 / 93.17

25. Shahana Hohlweg (RFV Krempin e.V.) Anastasia 1334 8.00 / 76.89

26. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Whisper 169213 8.00 / 78.05

27. Rainer Muck (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Leo 408135 8.00 / 80.56

28. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Lamont 10124 9.75 / 92.96

29. Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Dijago 263 12.00 / 76.09

30. Antje Bliesener (RV Parkentin e.V.) Ustina 6208 12.00 / 77.36

31. Ronny Gräf (RFV Wessin e.V.) Joker 475113 12.00 / 82.27

32. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Waringa 7211 12.00 / 84.33

33. Anja Schulze (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro128 14.00 / 93.19

34. Ina Segendorf (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Riesco Mc Marsupilami186 22.50 / 94.25

35. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Gremlin 24101 24.00 / 101.51

12 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco 21267 0.00 / 70.96P

2. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Quintessa 13183 0.00 / 73.54P

3. Shahana Hohlweg (RFV Krempin e.V.) Anastasia 1334 0.00 / 75.42P

4. Laura Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) Maranie151 0.00 / 76.12P

5. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett269 0.00 / 77.22P

6. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Coeur de Lion 1140 0.00 / 78.64

7. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sun of Queen199 0.00 / 80.09

8. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Laconcorde268 0.00 / 80.24

9. Steffen Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) Genscha93 0.00 / 81.67

10. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Derren 257 0.00 / 81.76

11. Kristin Köpp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheerio 1334 0.00 / 83.59

12. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 289 0.00 / 91.22

13. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7117 0.00 / 98.19

14. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Gyselle 3103 0.00 / 100.19

15. Anne Pölkow (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Dovers Boy74 0.00 / 103.37

13 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

1. Kristin Köpp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheerio 1334 *0.00 / 30.00P

2. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Landfürst F126 *0.00 / 30.31P

3. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 781 *0.00 / 31.96P

4. Laura Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) Maranie151 *4.00 / 34.22P

5. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Quintessa 13183 *6.00 / 43.05P

6. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 289 4.00 / 70.36

7. Luise Nass (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett269 4.00 / 72.94

8. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Derren 257 4.00 / 73.41

9. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco 21267 4.00 / 73.72

10. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Carima de Mingu25 4.00 / 75.24

11. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Jonny W114 8.00 / 71.20

12. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Artemis Z8 8.00 / 72.48

13. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7117 12.75 / 83.65

14 Dress.Fahrpf.Kl.A - Einspänner -

1. Reinhard Meißner (RFV Blowatz e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0014115 7.50P

2. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 7.40P

3. Anita Ruppel-Nagy (PSV Sternfeld e.V) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:001965 7.20P

4. Peter Lembcke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:001170 7.00P

5. Joachim Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.) 6.90

6. Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.) 6.60

7. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 6.50

8. Jessica Mählck (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 6.30

9. Stephanie Kalsow (RV Fahrergemeinsft.S-Holst./Hamburg) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0007195 5.90

10. Anika Groth (RFV Am Aubach Alt Meteln e. V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0005130 5.70

10. Thomas Klausnitzer (Poeler Sportverein 1923 e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0008203 5.70

12. Udo Affeld (RFV Below e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0001144 5.40

13. Jessica Mählck (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 5.30

14. Ann-Christin Freese (RFV Blowatz e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0004171 5.00

15 Hindernisfahren - Einspänner - Kl. A

1. Reinhard Meißner (RFV Blowatz e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0014115 0.00 / 100.00P

2. Udo Affeld (RFV Below e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0001144 0.50 / 110.59P

3. Ann-Christin Freese (RFV Blowatz e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0004171 3.00 / 83.41P

4. Peter Lembcke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:001170 3.00 / 94.94P

5. Jessica Mählck (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 3.00 / 108.06
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6. Jessica Mählck (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 9.00 / 108.18

7. Thomas Klausnitzer (Poeler Sportverein 1923 e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0008203 32.00 / 161.82

16 Hindernisfahren Pony-Einspänner Kl. A

1. Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.) 0.00 / 78.74P

2. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 0.00 / 85.77P

3. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 0.00 / 86.58P

4. Anita Ruppel-Nagy (PSV Sternfeld e.V) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:001965 0.00 / 97.17P

5. Joachim Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.) 3.00 / 100.40

6. Stephanie Kalsow (RV Fahrergemeinsft.S-Holst./Hamburg) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0007195 3.00 / 102.75

7. Anika Groth (RFV Am Aubach Alt Meteln e. V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0005130 3.00 / 111.76

17 Dress.Fahrpf.Kl.A - Zweispänner -

2. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 6.80P

3. Georg Plath (Poeler Sportverein 1923 e.V.) 6.70P

4. Anja Krüger (Reitergilde Katzow 99) 6.50P

5. Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.) 6.30

6. Jessica Mählck (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 5.90

7. Manfred Groth (RFV Am Aubach Alt Meteln e. V.) 5.70

8.  Jürgen Schücker (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e.V.) 5.50

8. Torsten Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow) 5.50

1. Andrea Deeg (RFV Stülow e.V.) 6.90P

19 Hindernisfahren Pony-Zweispänner Kl. A

1.  Jürgen Schücker (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00330 0.00 / 74.32P

1. Jessica Mählck (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00120 0.00 / 124.47P

2. Georg Plath (Poeler Sportverein 1923 e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00170 3.00 / 86.13P

2. Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00150 0.00 / 82.78P

3. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00300 0.00 / 83.78P

4. Anja Krüger (Reitergilde Katzow 99) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00090 0.00 / 101.78P

5. Andrea Deeg (RFV Stülow e.V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00020 0.00 / 147.94

6. Manfred Groth (RFV Am Aubach Alt Meteln e. V.) [Fahren] - G.Nr.:00060 3.00 / 85.46

20 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Anne Groß (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Hero 82106 8.00P

2. Annika Dibbert (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Usana II233 7.00P

3.  Christy Thorwirth (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Jowany262 6.80P

4. Claudia Müller-Schiemann (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Patty 31173 6.70P

5. Madlen Kozianka (RFV Stuthof e.V) Lucy 660147 6.60

6. Elena Schultz (RV Alt Bukow) Dargobert218 6.50

7. Ellen Neumann (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Anyway 55217 6.30

8. Analena Frick (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Monelino225 6.10

9.  Pauline Reiß (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Pia240 5.90

10. Lea Gülden (RFV Rupensdorf e.V.) Winnetou 817234 5.50

11. Katja Brinkmann (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Rebecca238 5.40

12. Naney Bruenner (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Tjitske fan Loohuis232 5.30

21 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Milton 64156 0.00 / 42.59P

2. Anne-Marie Köpke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Eicha 280 0.00 / 46.68P

3. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka43 0.00 / 49.46P

4. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Monamoure 2158 0.00 / 50.84P

5. Claudia Müller-Schiemann (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Patty 31173 0.00 / 50.86P

6. Nele Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Coriolan 4248 0.00 / 52.17P

7. Pia-Antonia Löwe (RF Börzow e.V.) Bastian 85236 0.00 / 54.76P

8. Marlen Krohn (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Castello 18928 0.00 / 55.04P

9. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Domingo 39166 0.00 / 55.16P

10. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ladina 45122 0.00 / 56.60

11. Claudia Lott (RV Parkentin e.V.) Corina Cara47 0.00 / 57.43

11. Annie Naujoks (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Landfürst FF127 0.00 / 57.43

13. Lisa Farin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Serino235 0.00 / 58.57

14. Harald Heiden (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rossini 252189 0.00 / 64.29

15.  Revina Manske () Whispy261 0.00 / 64.91

16. Caroline Schatz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Cayenne 17629 0.00 / 65.05

17. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Lucky 699146 4.00 / 48.23

18. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Noomi 3167 4.00 / 50.09

19. Cindy Grünthal (RV Neubukow e.V.) Dunja 75576 4.00 / 51.23

20. Kerstin Krohmann (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Dorin 1273 4.00 / 51.80

21. Kerstin Krohmann (RFV Blowatz e.V.) Dexter 10658 4.00 / 54.68

22. Cindy Grünthal (RV Neubukow e.V.) Diavolo 13460 4.00 / 57.94
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23.  Andrea Schramm (RFV Wessin e.V.) Creme de la Creme252 4.00 / 59.38

24. Annett Melchert (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Mondis159 4.00 / 63.21

25. Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Biene 42715 4.00 / 63.76

26. Anika Köhn (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Gismo 51297 4.00 / 64.56

27. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl) Ronja228 4.00 / 66.62

28. Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.) Schoensgreen Raffinada243 5.50 / 72.53

29.  Nathalie Ullmann () Kiara260 13.75 / 73.90

22 Reiter-WB

1. Lea Gülden (RFV Rupensdorf e.V.) Winnetou 817234 7.60P

2. Elisa Machmüller () Hermine223 7.30P

3.  Maria Lorenz () Ladina 45122 7.10P

3. Analena Frick (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Monelino225 7.10P

5.  Isabell Müller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Hekla266 6.90

6.  Anna Wundrak () Ramira 353185 6.00

6. Hanna Luise Barth (RV Alt Bukow) Dargobert218 6.00

6. Luca Zutz (RV Alt Bukow) Jonny224 6.00

6. Johanna Stadel () Sanny Girl229 6.00

6.  Jette Zimmermann () Du it Sue Ellen245 6.00

6.  Laura Mercedes Matt () Miss Anni Goldshades246 6.00

6.  Rieka Chudzik (RV Alt Bukow) Dargobert265 6.00

23 Führzügelklassen-WB

1.  Isabell Müller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Hekla266 7.00P

2. Hanna Luise Barth (RV Alt Bukow) Jonny224 6.80P

3.  Anna Wundrak () Ramira 353185 6.50P

4.  Nathalie Hennoch (Poeler Sportverein 1923 e.V.) Monelino225 6.00P

4. Tessa Leni Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl) Ronja228 6.00P

4.  Paul Rickert (SRV Dummerstorf) Flair251 6.00P

4.  Jessica Bluhm (RFV Alt Bukow e.V.) Jowany262 6.00P

4. Julia Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Gaylord274 6.00P

30 Hindernisfahren Kl.A 2-Spänner Pony/Pferde

1.  Jürgen Schücker (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e.V.) 0.00 / 74.32P

2. Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.) 0.00 / 82.78P

3. Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 0.00 / 83.78P

4. Anja Krüger (Reitergilde Katzow 99) 0.00 / 101.78P

5. Jessica Mählck (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 0.00 / 124.47

6. Andrea Deeg (RFV Stülow e.V.) 0.00 / 147.94

7. Manfred Groth (RFV Am Aubach Alt Meteln e. V.) 3.00 / 85.46

8. Georg Plath (Poeler Sportverein 1923 e.V.) 3.00 / 86.13
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